Watkins Glen
Girls Modified 7/8/9 Soccer
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Ralph Diliberto, Head Coach
o Stephanie Bunnell, Volunteer

Players (15)

NAME GRADE
Saydee Mae Barrett
Kassitie Clugstone
Keira Ells

Amy Field

Beatrice Hayden
Ava Malysa

Kasha Malysa
Allyson Oliver
Emma Pendergast
Micaela Sorce
Aleah Ventra

Lillian Weed
Zeyona Westervelt
McKenzie Wheaton
Amelie Woods
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NUMBER

22
11
4
21
7
13
26
15
12
3
6
14
16
8
17

Athletics Director: Erich Kramer
Assistant: Jackie Honsberger

301 12th St

Watkins Glen, NY, 14891

(607) 535-3280
http://www.wgcsd.org/index.cfm

POSITION
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